



\$~122

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 975/2019**
SOM DUTT

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Aashaa Tiwari, APP for the State
with SI Praveen Sharma, PS Gulabi
Bagh.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER
20.04.2022

%

List on 11.01.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

APRIL 20, 2022

VL